AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. A2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap ; Diff. First 2 1:47.176 10:30:41.364
Po. 1-# 621 HANUSZEWICZ G. - . 139033 PO.5-#602 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . +03.310
1 1:47.339 10:26:24.534 1 1:44.509 10:26:23.864 3 1:46.333 10:32:27.697
2 2:27.436 10:28:51.970 2 1:43.515 10:28:07.379 4 1:45.544 10:34:13.241
3 1:42.049 10:30:34.019 3 1:43.028 10:29:50.407 5 1:45.465 10:35:58.706
4 1:39.943 10:32:13.962 4 1:42.343 10:31:32.750 6 1:55.922 10:37:54.628
5 1:39.033 10:33:52.995 5 1:43.144 10:33:15.894
Diff. First
6 1:39.430 10:35:32.425 6 2:03.366 10:35:19.260  Po- 10 - # 618 KOWALSKI M. - . +06.693
- - Py ——— 1 1:46.900 10:26:11.164
Diff. First . 7.
8 1:57.985 10:39:09.951  Po. 6 - # 623 ZACIERA K. - . . 0'4.2;,’; 2 1:47.806 10:27:58.970
1 1:43.330 10:31:39.455 3 1:46.127 10:29:45.097
Po. 2 - # 606 MIERZWINSKI L. - . +00540 2 1:43.289 10:33:22.744 ! 1:46.003 103131400
1 1:42.074 10:26:19.481 3 1:45.572 10:35:08.316 5 1:47.414 10:33:18.514
2 1:39.883 10:27:59.364 4 1:44.476 10:36:52.792 6 1:47.523 10:35:06.037
3 1:39.925 10:29:39.289 5 1:44.589 10:38:37.381 7 1:46.375 10:36:52.412
a 1:39.573 10:31:18.862 8 1:45.726 10:38:38.138
Diff. First
5 1:39.699 10:32:58.561 Po. 7 - # 603 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . +04.340
Diff. First
6 1:46.648 10:34:45.209 1 1:45.068 10:26:26.139  Po.11-#616 DUMARAJ. -. +06.732
2 1:44.233 10:28:10.372 1 2:07.082 10:26:02.241
Po. 3 - # 607 PLONKA M. - . . g';f;g;t 3 1:45.498 10:29:55.870 2 2:54.582 10:28:56.823
1 1:46.261 10:26:24.395 4 1:43.448 10:31:39.318 3 1:47.034 10:30:43.857
2 2:28.072 10:28:52.467 5 1:43.373 10:33:22.691 4 1:46.098 10:32:29.955
3 1:42.801 10:30:35.268 6 1:45.635 10:35:08.326 5 1:46.376 10:34:16.331
4 1:41.326 10:32:16.594 7 1:54.938 10:37:03.264 6 1:45.765 10:36:02.096
5 1:41.786 10:33:58.380 7 1:46.644 10:37:48.740
Diff. First
6 1:52.964 10:35:51.344  Po. 8 - # 608 MIASKO S. - . +05.034
Diff. First
1 1:46.150 10:26:21.149 Po. 12 - #617 ROSLY M. -. +06.803
Po. 4 - # 622 LISOWSKIT. - . . (D);f;g;t 2 1:44.236 10:28:05.385 1 1:49.001 10:28:52.579
1 1:42.556 10:26:21.237 3 1:44.906 10:29:50.291 2 1:47.805 10:30:40.384
2 1:42.559 10:28:03.796 4 1:44.546 10:31:34.837 3 1:48.823 10:32:29.207
3 1:42.022 10:29:45.818 5 1:44.067 10:33:18.904 4 1:46.348 10:34:15.555
4 1:45.315 10:31:31.133 6 1:47.426 10:35:06.330 5 1:45.836 10:36:01.391
5 1:42.279 10:33:13.412 7 1:45.907 10:36:52.237 6 1:58.467 10:37:59.858
6 1:42.535 10:34:55.947 8 1:44.151 10:38:36.388
7 1:43.596 10:36:39.543
Diff. First
3 1.43.286 10:38:22.829  Po. 9 - # 650 DRZYMULSKI A. - . +06.432
1 1:51.847 10:28:54.188

Fastest lap: 1:39.033
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. A2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi

Po. 13 - # 605 WOICIECH T. - . + 07558
1 2:04.391 10:26:31.439
2 2:25.934 10:28:57.373
3 1:46.591 10:30:43.964
4 2:05.215 10:32:49.179

Diff. Fi

Po. 14 - # 624 SPERTUSIAK D. - . +09.700
1 1:50.784 10:27:49.136
2 1:50.012 10:29:39.148
3 1:50.028 10:31:29.176
4 1:48.821 10:33:17.997
5 1:49.832 10:35:07.829
6 1:48.737 10:36:56.566
7 1:48.861 10:38:45.427

Fastest lap: 1:39.033
© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 18 June 2019 2/2



